```
SUPREME
        COURT
```

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012 CC 17184/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.47173/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

O F

INDIA

GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV.AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

```
BAHADUR & ORS.
                                                  Respondent(s)
With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17786 of 2012
With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17792 of 2012
With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17794 of 2012
```

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17798 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17800 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17803 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17804 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17806 of 2012 With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17808 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17810 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17812 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17825 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17826 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17827 of 2012 With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17833 of 2012 With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17835 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report) $\texttt{S.L.P.(C)} \ldots \texttt{CC} \ \texttt{NO.} \ 17836 \ \texttt{of} \ 2012$

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17932 of 2012 With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18064 of 2012

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18066 of 2012 With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18070 of 2012 With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCING

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

S.L.P. (C)..

CC No. 17932 Mr. Fateh Singh Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $\mbox{O R D E R}$

Delay condoned.

Issue notice returnable in ten weeks.

Tag with S.L.P. (C) No. 30969 of 2011 - Savitri Devi vs.

State of U.P. and others.

|(Pardeep Kumar) |Court Master |(Renu Diwan) |Court Master