

SECTION XI

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 02/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.
 Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 1 and 2.
List the matter on 15.2.2013.

S	(SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar
---	-----------------------------