S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-12/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 38188-38193/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/05/2012 in RA 2597/2012 passed by the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SURTEY ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondents(s)

(For further direction and Office Report)

Date: 30/06/2014 These applications were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv. Mr.Abhishek Garg, Adv. Mr.Dhananjay Garg, Adv. Mr.Deepak Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Objections, if any to I.A.Nos.7-12/2014 be filed in three weeks' time finally.

Signature Not Verified (G V RAMANA)
Digitally signed by

(VINOD KULVI)

COURT MASTER
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.06.30
15:33:57 IST

ASSTT.REGISTRAR

Reason: