SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 6/2014 In

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 4687/2012

HARI SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 14/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

Mr. Arun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Reply, if any, to I.A. No. 6 be filed within four weeks' time.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar