SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 7/2014 In SLP(C) No. 3242/2012

PHUNDAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMA RAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date :05/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Ms. Nikhar Berry, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Pleadings are complete.

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar